5.5W GU10 PAR16 2800K

PAR16 GU10, perfect for retrofit applications such as showrooms, reception areas, meeting
rooms, offices, restaurants, lounges and kitchens. This lamp features Megaman's new U-DIM

Technology, offering an enhanced dimming range from 100% down to 5% with the widest range

of dimmers, whether they are leading-edge or trailing-edge.

Product Code
International Model Number
Description

Order in

Watts

Cap

Operating Hours (L70)
Operating Hours (L90)
Colour Temp

CRI

Lumens

Intensity

Dimming

e

141724
LR4605.5dDG-WFL
LED 5.5W GU10 PAR16
1

5.5W

GU10

50000

25000

2800K

82

500Im

540cd

Yes
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Beam 35

Weight 619
Dimensions 57 x 50 length x diameter
Energy Class A+

View online at http://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/reflector/qul10/141724/

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 1 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts AL7 1FS

T: +44 (0)845 408 4625 , E: sales@megamanuk.com Website: www.megamanuk.com



http://www.megamanuk.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

