

5.5W GU10 PAR16 2800K

PAR16 GU10, perfect for retrofit applications such as showrooms, reception areas, meeting rooms, offices, restaurants, lounges and kitchens. This lamp features Megaman's new U-DIM Technology, offering an enhanced dimming range from 100% down to 5% with the widest range of dimmers, whether they are leading-edge or trailing-edge.



Product Code	141724
International Model Number	LR4605.5dDG-WFL
Description	LED 5.5W GU10 PAR16
Order in	1
Watts	5.5W
Сар	GU10
Operating Hours (L70)	50000
Operating Hours (L90)	25000
Colour Temp	2800K
CRI	82
Lumens	500lm
Intensity	540cd
Dimming	Yes

View online at http://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/reflector/gu10/141724/



Beam	35
Weight	61g
Dimensions	57 x 50 length x diameter
Energy Class	A+

Last modified: 2016-10-12 12:02:09.